
ALLUX  BAR TABLE : SMOOTH SANDED - STRAIGHT SLATS

ALLUX  BAR TABLE 59” x 31.5” / 150 cm x 80 cm
MZ248
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ALLUX  BAR TABLE 31.5” x 31.5” / 80 cm x 80 cm
MZ469
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17 kg
21 kg

37 lb
46 lb
0.23 m3
1 / box

31 kg
39 kg

68 lb
86 lb
0.34 m3
1 / box

Design: Vincent Cantaert & Barbara Widiningtias

ASSEMBLY MANUAL AND TOOLS PROVIDED.
UNPACKING AND ASSEMBLY WILL REQUIRE 
A MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE.

ASSEMBLY MANUAL AND TOOLS PROVIDED.
UNPACKING AND ASSEMBLY WILL REQUIRE 
A MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE.

USA: All MAMAGREEN teak  
     furniture is treated 
     with a “teak shield” 
     protective layer 
ROW:  Teak furniture is 
     untreated

PLANTATION TEAK
SMOOTH SANDED
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FRAME
POWDER COATING COLORS
CATEGORY A - SAND
Matt (Gloss 15%)/ Sand textured
Application : Aluminum

CATEGORY B - GLOSS
Gloss 55% / Smooth
Application : Aluminum

CATEGORY C - HIGH GLOSS
Gloss 85%-90% / Smooth
Application : Aluminum
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